Compare Responses

Event #: 10322

Status: Pending award

Event Name: Evergreen Cemetery Fence
Installation

Number Of Lines: 2

Performance Evaluation Score

ASAP Landscape Management Grou
Lisa Jolly
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

Bravo Fence lic
Kimberly Parks
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

Howell Fencing
Shawn White
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

for all lines) for all lines) for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount 45,600.00000 56,140.30000 39,159.51000
Total Event Score 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000
Line 1:0Open:INSTALLATION OF 6 FOOT
FENCE Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 830.0000 LF 800.0000 830.0000 830.0000
Unit price 54.0000 60.4100 41.5650
Extended price 43,200.00 50,140.30 34,498.95
AOC
Total bid 43,200.00 50,140.30 34,498.95
Net unit price 54.00000 60.41000 41.56500
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00 0.00
Delivery Date 12/13/2023 10/25/2023 12/13/2023
UOM Detsail
Vendor Item INSTALLATION OF 6 FOOT FENCE INSTALLATION OF 6 FOOT FENCE INSTALLATION OF 6 FOOT FENCE

Vendor Item Description
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INSTALLATION OF 6 FOOT FENCE




Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:0pen:INSTALLATION OF SIX (6)
FOOT TAL Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 3.0000 EA
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
3.0000
800.0000
2,400.00

2,400.00

800.00000
0.00

12/13/2023

INSTALLATION OF SIX (6) FOOT TAL

0.0000
3.0000
2,000.0000
6,000.00

6,000.00

2,000.00000
0.00

12/13/2023

INSTALLATION OF SIX (6) FOOT TAL

0.0000
3.0000
1,553.5200
4,660.56

4,660.56

1,553.52000
0.00

12/13/2023

INSTALLATION OF SIX (6) FOOT TAL

Installation of six (6) foot t
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