

# Compare Responses

Event #: 10322

Event Name: Evergreen Cemetery Fence Installation

Number Of Lines: 2

Status: Pending award

	ASAP Landscape Management Grou Lisa Jolly	Bravo Fence llc Kimberly Parks	Howell Fencing Shawn White
Performance Evaluation Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	45,600.00000	56,140.30000	39,159.51000
Total Event Score	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000
Line 1:Open:INSTALLATION OF 6 FOOT FENCE Output: PO			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 830.0000 LF	800.0000	830.0000	830.0000
Unit price	54.0000	60.4100	41.5650
Extended price	43,200.00	50,140.30	34,498.95
AOC			
Total bid	43,200.00	50,140.30	34,498.95
Net unit price	54.00000	60.41000	41.56500
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date	12/13/2023	10/25/2023	12/13/2023
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item	INSTALLATION OF 6 FOOT FENCE	INSTALLATION OF 6 FOOT FENCE	INSTALLATION OF 6 FOOT FENCE
Vendor Item Description			INSTALLATION OF 6 FOOT FENCE

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Line 2:Open:INSTALLATION OF SIX (6) FOOT TAL Output: PO</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 3.0000 EA</b>	3.0000	3.0000	3.0000
<b>Unit price</b>	800.0000	2,000.0000	1,553.5200
<b>Extended price</b>	2,400.00	6,000.00	4,660.56
<b>AOC</b>			
<b>Total bid</b>	2,400.00	6,000.00	4,660.56
<b>Net unit price</b>	800.00000	2,000.00000	1,553.52000
<b>Total Line Score</b>	0.00	0.00	0.00
<b>Delivery Date</b>	12/13/2023	12/13/2023	12/13/2023
<b>UOM Detail</b>			
<b>Vendor Item</b>	INSTALLATION OF SIX (6) FOOT TAL	INSTALLATION OF SIX (6) FOOT TAL	INSTALLATION OF SIX (6) FOOT TAL
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>			Installation of six (6) foot t